
Lp KOD Nazwa Ilość

1 97846 SHCS 4

2 97847 Φ10*Φ20*2 gasket 4

3 97848 connecting seat assembly 1

4 97849 connecting rod assembly 1

5 97850 Locknut 4

6 97851 Hex Bolts 1

7 97852 Φ10 gasket 2

8 97853 PIN 1

9 97854 adjustable seat assembly 1

10 97855 Locknut 1

11 97856 ajustable rod 1

12 97857 Hexagon flange screws 2

13 97858 gasket              Φ6*Φ13*1.5 2

14 97859 box cover 1

15 97860 Locknut 3

16 97861 gasket              Φ8*Φ16*1.5 3



Lp KOD Nazwa Ilość

17 97862 clapboard 1

18 97863 Hexagon flange screws 3

19 97864 Locknut 4

20 97865 gasket              Φ6*Φ13*1.5 4

21 97866 Hex Flange Screw 4

22 97867 Bulkhead support bar 2

23 97868 Cross combination bolt 3

24 97869 Seeding brush assembly 1

26 97870  seeder box 1

27 97871 Hex nuts M8 2

28 97872 SHCS M8*30 1

29 97873 Stud M8*42  14/19 2

30 97874 Plastic gasket 2

31 97875 Limit indicator board 1

32 97876 Plastic gasket 2

33 97877 gasket 2

34 97878 Torx handle nut 1

35 97879 drive shaft 1

36 97880 bearing 2

37 97881 bearing seat 2

38 97882 SHCS M8*16 4

39 97883 Protect cover 1

40 97884 Hexagon flange screws 3

41 97885 chain 1

42 97886 Hex Bolts 1

43 97887 15 teeth gear 1

44 97888 pulley 1

45 97889 Hex Bolts M8*30 2

46 97890 Hex Flange NUT 1

47 97891 gasket 2



Lp KOD Nazwa Ilość

48 97892 Protect cover 1

49 97893 bush 2

50 97894 Hexagon Lock Nut 1

51 97895 M12 nut 1

52 97896 Hex Bolts M10*45 1

53 97897 gasket 4

54 97898 Hex Bolts M12*40 4

55 97899 21 teeth gear 1

56 97900 Sowing connection frame assembly 1

57 97901 Bushing 2

58 97902 External Serrated Lock Washers 2

59 97903 SHCS 2

60 97904 SHCS 4

61 97905 washer 2

62 97906 nut 2

63 97907 gasket 4

64 97908 Locknut 4

65 97909 bearing seat 2

66 97910 Locknut 4

67 97911 bearing 2

68 97912 Flat ring assembly 1

69 97913 seed bar assembly 1

70 97914 connetor 1

71 97915 Hexagon Lock Nut 3

72 97916 Hex nuts M8 3

73 97917 lead screws 1

74 97918 lath 1

75 97919 bolt 1

76 97920 sowing strip adjustment plate 1

77 97921 bakelite ball 1



Lp KOD Nazwa Ilość

78 97922 sowing rocker 1

79 97923 Cylinder accessory Y-joint 1

80 97924 bolt 4

81 97925 Box bracket 2

82 97926 housing 4

83 97927 washer 4

84 97928 shim 4

85 97929 sowing extension board 1

86 97930 Roller brush assembly mounting bracket 1

91 97931 Roller brush assembly mounting bracket 1


	播种机爆炸图清单

